COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0356-4
Feb.2025
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2025，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
◼ 0.35mm pitch, 2 rows, 0.6mm stacking height, 1.9mm width
◼ Two hold-downs for power supply, supporting transmission up to 5.0A
◼ Hold-down structure adds protection to the mating surface to prevent

C
Ordering Information (Plug)
Ordering Information (Receptacle)
Outer Dimensions (Plug)
Reeled Part Number (Note1)
(R15000)
Modification Code
Dimensions
Number
of Contacts
A B C
10 3.55 1.81 0.49
16 4.60 1.81 0.49
24 6.00 1.81 0.49
30 7.05 1.81 0.49
34 7.75 1.81 0.49
40 8.80 1.81 0.49
48 10.20 1.81 0.49
50 10.55 1.81 0.49
60 12.30 1.81 0.49
4／5
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2025，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
MB-0356-4
Part Number Drawing Number Specifications
Handling
Instructions
WP26DK-P***VA3-R15000
(Plug side)
SJ121275 (Individual Product)
JACS-11277
(General Item)
JACS-11426
(Automotive
spec tested
product)
JAHL-11277
(General Item)
JAHL-11426
(Automotive
spec tested
product)
SJ121276 (Reeled Product)
WP26DK-S***VA3-R15000
(Receptacle side)
SJ121277 (Individual Product)
SJ121278 (Reeled Product)
Unit: mm
A
B
C